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Item no.: 386031

RM-G4000-8GSFP - Gigabit Ethernet module with 8 1001000BaseSFP slots

from 1.090,91 EUR

Item no.: 386031
shipping weight: 0.40 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

B Product Description

Moxa Gigabit Ethernet module with (8) 100/1000BaseSFP slotsDescriptionEthernet modules for modular managed switches RKS-G4028The RM-G4000 module series includes
Gigabit and Fast Ethernet modules for the RKS-G4000 series rackmount Ethernet switches. Each RM-G4000 series module supports up to 8 ports with a variety of interface types,
including TX, MSC, SSC and MST media types. In addition, the RM-G4000-8GPoE and RM-G4000-8PoE modules provide high capacity PoE functionality to the RKS-G4000 series
PoE models. IEEE 1588 interface modules offer hardware-based PTP functions for precise time synchronisation throughout the network.Features- Operating temperature range
from 40 to 75°C- IEC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613 compliantEthernet interface10/100/1000BaseT(X) ports (RJ45 connector) - RM-G4000-8GTX: 810/100BaseT(X) ports (RJ45
connector) - RM-G4000-8TX: 8- RM-G4000-4MSC2TX: 2- RM-G4000-2MSCA4TX: 4- RM-G4000-4MST2TX: 2- RM-G4000-2MST4TX: 4- RM-G4000-4SSC2TX: 2-
RM-G4000-2SSCA4TX: 4100/1000BaseSFP slots - RM-G4000-8GSFP: 8100BaseSFP slots - RM-G4000-8SFP: 8100BaseFX ports (multi-mode SC connection) - RM-G4000-6MSC:
6- RM-G4000-4MSC2TX: 4- RM-G4000-2MSC4TX: 2100BaseFX ports (multi-mode ST connection) - RM-G4000-6MST: 6- RM-G4000-4MST2TX: 4- RM-G4000-2MST4TX:
2100BaseFX ports (single-mode ST connection) - RM-G4000-6SSC: 6- RM-G4000-4SSC2TX: 4- RM-G4000-2SSC4TX: 2PoE ports (10/100/1000BaseT(X), RJ45 connector) -
RM-G4000-8GPoE: 8PoE ports (10/100BaseT(X), RJ45 connector) - RM-G4000-8PoE: 8Physical characteristicsWeight - RM-G4000-2SSC4TX: 400 g (0.88 Ib)- RM-G4000-6MST:
400 g (0.88 Ib)- RM-G4000-8TX: 300 g (0.66 Ib)- RM-G4000-8SFP: 400 g (0.88 Ib)- RM-G4000-8GTX: 300 g (0.66 Ib)- RM-G4000-2MSCA4TX: 400 g (0.88 Ib)-
RM-G4000-4SSC2TX: 400 g (0.88 Ib)- RM-G4000-4MST2TX: 400 g (0.88 Ib)- RM-G4000-2MST4TX: 400 g (0.88 Ib)- RM-G4000-4MSC2TX: 400 g (0.88 Ib)- RM-G4000-8GSFP:
400 g (0.88 Ib)- RM-G4000-6MSC: 400 g (0.88 Ib)- RM-G4000-6SSC: 400 g (0.88 Ib)- RM-G4000-8PoE: 500 g (1.10 Ib)- RM-G4000-8GPoE: 500 g (1.10 Ib)MTBFTime -
RM-G4000-8TX: 12,132,675 hours- RM-G4000-8SFP: 3,005.803 hours- RM-G4000-8GTX: 12,132,675 hours- RM-G4000-8GSFP: 3,005,803 hours- RM-G4000-6MSC: 2,183,161
hours- RM-G4000-6MST: 2,183.161 hours- RM-G4000-6SSC: 2,183,161 hours- RM-G4000-4MSC2TX: 2,469,891 hours- RM-G4000-4AMST2TX: 2,469,891 hours-
RM-G4000-4SSC2TX: 2.469,891 hours- RM-G4000-2MSCA4TX: 2,891,502 hours- RM-G4000-2MST4TX: 2,891,502 hours- RM-G4000-2SSC4TX: 2,891.502 hours-
RM-G4000-8PoE: 2,063,404 hours- RM-G4000-8GPoE: 2,063,404 hoursStandards- Telcordia (Bellcore), GBIEC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613 compliant
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